
Tax lnvoice

lnvoice No.
tLNEEtaTa!23-24
Delivery Note

I neterence ruo. a oae.
I

Buy€/s Order No.

irc230530020
l-ispatch -Doc No

Dispatched through

Terms o, DeliYery

(oRtG tNAL FOR REC|PtENT)

Dated

31-Mayj23
Mode/Terms of Payment

ilavklr Electrlcal Entorprisca
Shop No.1.141l8, 5-3-373 to 374
Opp Arya Samai Mandir
Gujarathi School Lane, R.P. Road
Secunderabad-5OOOO3
GSTIN/UlN: 36BP CPB1 957 F 1 27
state Name: Telangana, Code: 36

,E:y94, ""t9."'.9!"ar"2eqqql19!!,?!1Buyer (Bill to)

Summit S.les LLP
54-1A713&4,11 Nd Floor, M.G Road,
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2o44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code :36

By Rtgs
Other Referenccs

Dated

3!:t$.y:23
Delivery Note Date

Oestina-tion

Sl Descnpton ol Goods

\0.
,/

1 Pvc Tapev ,.2 PVC Round Shset -,2
75mm

3 WPTC WRE 2CORE .,/,.
4qmm ,/4 Cat 6 Cable v/

5 R-G Cable l/
RG6

6 25mm Pv CBend ,/
1 1mm \'/'

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per 
lDisc. 

% Amount

*.**o,.7 8.50 N;l
&0 M No's v/ 6.00 No',s

20 coll v/2pso.oo con

I coi{ 7,2oo.oo @it

12 coil|,,/1 ,85O .OO @n

500.00 t{o's r.-/ 25.71 No's

382.50
216.00

382.50
216.00

6 336.00
42A.O7

4,250.00
2,400.00

41,000.00

63%

at.ao6.ss

7,362.57
7 ,t62.57

(r0.49

765.00
432.00

12,672.OO
856.14

7.s62.67 '14,726.11

85,t69090
3920

8544

3917

a544
8544

74, 3556

9
9

%

Less

RI)
NlRN Nu Dr
Recc ivcd By Sign

SUMMIT SALES L
E)Jfm0-N L 6la)

Total

Amount ehargeable (n words)

INR inety Six Thousand Five Hundred Thirty One Only

L-

Central Tax State Tax Total

Rate Amount Rate AmoLtnt Tax Amount

IN \i/A
,1

I
? 96,531.00

E & O,E

Taxable T
HSNiSAC

85469090
3920
a544

Value
7.250.00

2,400.00
70,400.00

4,756.35
6,336.00

42A.O7

9a/.
9o/o

9%
gvo

9o/o
g%

g%o

9./.
3917

Tax Amount (in words) INR F

Tot l 81,806. 36 7 3e2.67

S€ven Hundrod Twonty Five and Fourlosn

CompanY' s Bank Details
Bank Name HDFC BANK

Nc No 50200048602212

Branch & IFS Code: Prradisc & HDFGo

i ",1eDbul E E)

rpnses

.l{b.

shows

5
(
1't)

t
f

particulars are true
al price of the

and correcl

ln rlnrd No Da: 0

LDeclaration
We dedare that this invotce

goods described and that all

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

for Navkar

Auth SignatorY

7,200.oo
22,200.OO

Output CGST @ 9%
Output SGST @ 9%

Round Oll

Ph:
66386651
66386r5i

./,
//



Navkdr El€ctrical Enterpris6s
Shop No.1 141/E}, 5-3-3731o 374
Opp Arya Samej Mandir
Gujarathi School Lane, R.P. Road
Secunderabad-5OOOO3
GSTIN/UlN: 36BPCPBI 957Fl27
State Name: Telangana, Code: 35
E-Meil : navkerelect.icels2Ol4@grnail com
Buyei (Brll to)

I Summit Salos LLP
54.1A713&4,11 Nd Floor, M.G Road,
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Dated

-11-May-13Mode/Terms of Payment

r f Rtgs
Olher Referencos

I Daled

lcsl!."o
] Delivery Note Date

Destination
l

1

Tax lnvoice

lnvoace No.

NEE/876t23-24
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date

Buye/s Order No.

fzozsoosoozo
I 
Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through

Terms of Delivery

(DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPOR IER,)

SI

E.
1

12

Descriptjon ofGoods

Pvc Taps
PVC Round Sho

75mm
.t/

3 WPTC wtRE 2CORE -,,,
4qmm

4 Cat 6 Cable ,/z
5 R.G Cable --

RG6
6 25mm PVC Bend

1.smm

HSN/SAC Qua ntity Rale

Taxable Central Tax
Value I

Amount

4,250.00
2,400.00

41,000.00

7,200.00
22,200.OO

4,756.35

81,806.35

7,362.57
7,362.57

(-)0.4s

r 96,531.00
E, & O,E

Total

85469090
3920

9,0.00 No
100.00 No

+-4r/,{ I50 No's

6 00 No's

20 coile 2.050.00 coil

.l coilv 7,200.00 coit

12 coilr 'l,850.00 coil

25.71 No's 63 %

I 
pEr 

I 
Disc. "

l- -t

au4

85,14

85.14

3917 l{o's'/500.00

9
o

o/o

%
Less

iNwAR.D !

u'a:-ii N c
RN No

I Receiv:d E;

S

Amount Chargeable (in woAs)

INR Nin.ty Slx Thousan

Sign

UMMIT SALES L
otal

d Five Hundred Thirty One Only
HSN/SAC

State Tax
85469090
3920
4544
39'r 7

Amount Rate T Tax AmountAmount
4.250.00 9% 382.50 9% 382.50 765.002,400.00 90/. 216.00 90/o 216.00 432.0070,400.00 90/o

.672.OO6,336.00 90/o 6,336.00 124.756.3s 90/o 428.07 90/o 424.O7 856.14Tot l 8'1,805.35 )7 ,362.57 I 7.362.67 14,726.14
Iax Amount (in words) : INR

Declaration

Fourtegn-1te-u

' np'
Itq ua E

sand Seven Hundr€d Twenty Fivo and Fourteon

,*"5J.61L3

\10'.-

ln,l.l
We declare thal this invoice shows the actual price ofthe

particulars are t-ue and correct.

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name HDFC BANK
A'/c N o 502000/a602212
Branch & IFS Code Paradisc & HDFCOOO

lectrical

//

I

goods described and that a[

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice
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outPut sGsT @ 9o/o

Round Olf

Rate

? c
u)

1 li
\

t

Ph

57


